
30-Mar-09 31-Mar-09 1-Apr-09 2-Apr-09 3-Apr-09
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

8:00 AM
Breakfast at Hotel

8:30 AM Welcome
A. Hurwitz

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM
Break Break Break Break 

CSB Delegation
 Ma. Socorro Castro BACAY, John Xandre Concepcion BALIZA, Theresa Christine Benitez DELA TORRE,  Leticia Olayao DELARMENTE, Benhur Alcantara ONG, Vanessa Balce PUENTE, 

Maria Veronica Templo PEREZ, Robert Lu TANG, Juan Gerardo Lopez-Vito TORRES, Geronio Garillo ULAYAO

Support Services & Cross Registered Students
28 March - 4 April 2009

All meetings will be held in SDC 2445 unless otherwise noted

Overview of NTID & 
PEN-International

J. DeCaro

C-Print & Notetaking Services at RIT
Observe Classroom

Introduction to C-Print System

P. Francis
 Bldg. 14-2112

Cross Registered Students

P. Lalley

Tablet and New Technologies
 in Notetaking Services

P. Lalley

Breakfast at HotelBreakfast at HotelBreakfast at HotelBreakfast at Hotel

Introduction to PEPNet

D. Kavin

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 Noon

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM
Break

3:00 PM
Break

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM Picture
Dyer Gallery

Evening
Dinner at DeCaro's

(6-8 pm)

Experiences with RIT Access Services
Student Panel

SDC-1310

Notes:   Italic = interpreters confirmed

Walking Tour of NTID

A. Kuntz
Bldg. 14-2112

Lunch

Tablet and New Technologies 
in Notetaking Services, cont.

P. Lalley

Lunch

Wrap-up with Jim

Trip to Niagara Falls

Boxed Lunches
on the bus

Bill will join

Lunch
(Jim will meet with Techie & Tang)

Administrating Support and 
Access Services at RIT/NTID

S. Nelson & K. Webster

Shopping at Marketplace Mall

Project Access

S. Foster
G. Long

 Bldg. 14 - Project Access Lab

Break

Introduction to NTID Center 
on Employment

K. Dollinger-Meyer & K. Downs

Faculty Development Plan & Curriculum
Hiring & Promotion Policies

Course Development
Policies, Systems & Procedures Regarding 

Admissions

L. Brewer

Counseling

L. Twyman & R. Adams

Lunch

SLIPL Lab

L. Scott
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